Carleton Ravens — Major Awards — Jack Vogan Memorial
Medal Outstanding Graduating Male Athlete

Jack Vogan, or “Jake” as he was known on campus, was a popular and beloved figure on campus known
for his easygoing manner and dry sense of humour. Before his untimely death within months of his
Carleton graduation, he was the starting centre and co-captain of the basketball team in 1955-56. In the
words of Norm Fenn, who coached Jake for two years and knew him well. “As a person and as a player,
he is one of the finest individuals | have ever met in athletics.”

The award is presented annually to a male student-athlete who, through activity in Athletics, has
exhibited throughout their career at Carleton University, a high and progressive standard of
performance, participation and attitude, with emphasis placed on performance.

YEAR ATHLETE - TEAM

1962-63 Russ Buckland - Football

1963-64 John Callahan - Basketball

1964-65 Ray Mowling & Richard Brown - Basketball
1965-66 Tony Perry - Hockey

1966-67 Bob Amer - Football

1967-68 Edgar Mitchell - Football

1968-69 Warren Throop - Football

1969-70 Denis Schuthe - Basketball & Dave Medhurst - Basketball
1970-71 Bob Eccles - Football

1971-72 Jim Harrison - Football

1972-73 Randy Wahab - Football

1973-74 Brian Hedges - Football

1974-75 Mike Smith - Football

1975-76 Drew Allan - Football & Marc Lavoie - Fencing
1976-77 Fred Pinnock - Football

1977-78 Jon Love - Basketball

1978-79 Torindo Panetta - Football

1979-80 Pat Stoqua - Football & Basketball

1980-81 Evan Welbourn - Water Polo

1981-82 Gary Benjamin - Water Polo

1982-83 Tom Kasanda - Water Polo & Bruno Dinardo - Football
1983-84 Bill Holmes - Basketball

1984-85 Mark Stokes - Soccer

1985-86 Mike Hall-Jones - Water Polo

1986-87 Sean Holmes - Soccer

1987-88 Dave Harr - Football & John Vidovich - Soccer
1988-89 Mark Brown - Football & Adam Vyse - Skiing
1989-90 Carl Coulter - Football

1990-91 Phil Schneph - Football

1991-92 Mike Trought - Basketball

1992-93 Earle Cochrane - Soccer

1993-94 Taffe Charles - Basketball



1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07
2007-08
2008-09
2009-10
2010-11
201112
201213
2013-14
201415
2015-16
2016-17
201718
2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23
2023-24
2024-25

Dave Bason - Water Polo

Harry Van Hofwegen - Football & John Lauro - Soccer
Wayne Dustin - Nordic Skiing

Lindsay Perry - Rugby

Cameron Legault - Football

Terry Vilayil - Basketball

Andras Szeri - Water Polo

Rob Smart - Basketball

Jafeth Maseruka - Basketball

Paul Larmand & Josh Poirier - Basketball

Mike Smart - Basketball

Keegan Harris - Swimming

Osvaldo Jeanty - Basketball

Ryan Bell - Basketball

Aaron Doornekamp - Basketball

Kevin McCleery - Basketball

Karl Wasslen - Soccer

Elliot Thompson - Basketball

Joey Manley - Hockey

Tyson Hinz - Basketball

Philip Scrubb - Basketball

Guillaume Payen Boucard - Basketball

Michael McNamee - Hockey & Connor Wood - Basketball
Leon Cenerini — Football

Kene Onyeka — Football & Tristan St. Pierre — Soccer
Aidan Kirkham — Nordic Skiing

No Season — COVID 19

Alain Louis — Basketball

Aiden Warnholtz — Basketball

Raphaél Garcia — Soccer

Dylan McCoy — Football & Darian Dillabaugh — Nordic Skiing



