<u>Carleton Ravens - Major Awards - Jack Vogan Memorial</u> <u>Medal Outstanding Graduating Male Athlete</u>

Jack Vogan, or "Jake" as he was known on campus, was a popular and beloved figure on campus known for his easygoing manner and dry sense of humour. Before his untimely death within months of his Carleton graduation, he was the starting centre and co-captain of the basketball team in 1955-56. In the words of Norm Fenn, who coached Jake for two years and knew him well. "As a person and as a player, he is one of the finest individuals I have ever met in athletics."

The award is presented annually to a male student-athlete who, through activity in Athletics, has exhibited throughout their career at Carleton University, a high and progressive standard of performance, participation and attitude, with emphasis placed on performance.

YEAR	ATHLETE - TEAM
1962-63	Russ Buckland - Football
1963-64	John Callahan - Basketball
1964-65	Ray Mowling & Richard Brown - Basketball
1965-66	Tony Perry - Hockey
1966-67	Bob Amer - Football
1967-68	Edgar Mitchell - Football
1968-69	Warren Throop - Football
1969-70	Denis Schuthe - Basketball & Dave Medhurst - Basketball
1970-71	Bob Eccles - Football
1971-72	Jim Harrison - Football
1971-72	Randy Wahab - Football
1972-73	Brian Hedges - Football
1973-74	Mike Smith - Football
1974-75	Drew Allan - Football & Marc Lavoie - Fencing
1976-77	Fred Pinnock - Football
	Jon Love - Basketball
1977-78 1978-79	Torindo Panetta - Football
1979-80	Pat Stoqua - Football & Basketball
1980-81	Evan Welbourn - Water Polo
1981-82	Gary Benjamin - Water Polo
1982-83	Tom Kasanda - Water Polo & Bruno Dinardo - Football
1983-84	Bill Holmes - Basketball
1984-85	Mark Stokes - Soccer
1985-86	Mike Hall-Jones - Water Polo
1986-87	Sean Holmes - Soccer
1987-88	Dave Harr - Football & John Vidovich - Soccer
1988-89	Mark Brown - Football & Adam Vyse - Skiing
1989-90	Carl Coulter - Football
1990-91	Phil Schneph - Football
1991-92	Mike Trought - Basketball
1992-93	Earle Cochrane - Soccer
1993-94	Taffe Charles - Basketball
1000-0 -	Tallo Offarios - Dagitotball

1994-95	Dave Bason - Water Polo
1995-96	Harry Van Hofwegen - Football & John Lauro - Soccer
1996-97	Wayne Dustin - Nordic Skiing
1997-98	Lindsay Perry - Rugby
1998-99	Cameron Legault - Football
1999-00	Terry Vilayil - Basketball
2000-01	Andras Szeri - Water Polo
2001-02	Rob Smart - Basketball
2002-03	Jafeth Maseruka - Basketball
2003-04	Paul Larmand & Josh Poirier - Basketball
2004-05	Mike Smart - Basketball
2005-06	Keegan Harris - Swimming
2006-07	Osvaldo Jeanty - Basketball
2007-08	Ryan Bell - Basketball
2008-09	Aaron Doornekamp - Basketball
2009-10	Kevin McCleery - Basketball
2010-11	Karl Wasslen - Soccer
2011-12	Elliot Thompson - Basketball
2012-13	Joey Manley - Hockey
2013-14	Tyson Hinz - Basketball
2014-15	Philip Scrubb - Basketball
2015-16	Guillaume Payen Boucard - Basketball
2016-17	Michael McNamee - Hockey & Connor Wood - Basketball
2017-18	Leon Cenerini – Football
2018-19	Kene Onyeka – Football & Tristan St. Pierre – Soccer
2019-20	Aidan Kirkham – Nordic Skiing
2020-21	No Season – COVID 19
2021-22	Alain Louis – Basketball
2022-23	Aiden Warnholtz – Basketball
2023-24 2024-25	Raphaël Garcia – Soccer Dylan McCoy – Football & Darian Dillabaugh – Nordic Skiing
ZUZ4-ZJ	Dylan Micoby - 1 Ootball & Danan Dillabaugh - Nordic Skillig